
STAGE STOP - THE DALLES   5.28.16

OPEN

1 MARTY FOX IMA DANDY HAND 17.141 $60.00

2 MORGAN BRUMLEY "CASH" 17.471

3 RACHEL CAMERON SHESA QUE DEE PEPPA "MISS KITTY" 18.325

2500 NOVICE

1 JESSICA CROUCH JK HITMAN "VINNY" 17.105 $60.00

2 KAYLA COULTER (S. BOWEN) HADES 18.141 $40.00

3 KATIE USHER ELIZA JANE 18.353

4 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" 18.868

5 BRANDY SCHANNO (H. FITZ GUSTAFSON) DAKOTA 24.305

1000 NOVICE

1 AMY SMITH "FANNY" 17.781 $30.00

2 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 18.402

3 RACHELLE SMITH BEHOLD N HOT CASH 22.543

500 NOVICE

1 VICKI MAYS "JAGGER" 17.33 $40.00

2 TARA GIBSON JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 17.559 $30.00

3 SHANDIE JOHNSON TIS 18.013 $20.00

4 BRENDA MAYS JUDGES BUYS DIAMONDS 18.152 $10.00

5 DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 18.397

6 MACY KAYSER MOJO 18.731

7 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 18.755

8 T.J. MILES RUBY 19.131

9 MICHAELA BROWNING PYRRHO 20.467



10 VICKI MAYS JUDGES HIRED HITMAN 23.242

4D 

1D

1 JESSICA CROUCH JK HITMAN "VINNY" 17.105 $112.00

2 MARTY FOX IMA DANDY HAND 17.141 $75.00

3 MARTY FOX PISTOL 17.154

4 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 17.165

5 VICKI MAYS "JAGGER" 17.33

6 MORGAN BRUMLEY "SPLENDA" 17.402

7 MORGAN BRUMLEY "CASH" 17.471

8 TARA GIBSON JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 17.559

2D

1 JULIA GUSCETTE "MISTY" 17.776 $100.00

2 AMY SMITH "FANNY" 17.781 $67.00

3 MITZI SHEPHERD TEARS FOR BIANKUS 17.882

4 SHANDIE JOHNSON TIS 18.013

3D

1 BRENDA MAYS JUDGES BUYS DIAMONDS 18.152 $86.00

2 CLAIRE BENDER RAZZLE 18.187 $58.00

3 RACHEL CAMERON LIL ROMEOS LAST CASH "KOWALSKI" 18.242

4 TONYA BENDER FX FIVE OF CLUBS 18.298

5 RACHEL CAMERON SHESA QUE DEE PEPPA "MISS KITTY" 18.325

6 TAMMY BRUSCH "DECEMBER MOON" 18.343

7 DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 18.397

8 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 18.402

9 CHRIS NELSON DOCS LOTTAGOLD OLENA 18.427

10 TONYA BENDER DREAMY 18.463

MACI DEVLIMNICK DALLAS 18.489

ALLIE MARKER SASS 18.574

4D

1 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" 18.868 $75.00



2 MORGAN RAMIREZ JAZZY 19.104 $50.00

3 T.J. MILES RUBY 19.131

4 AMY SMITH MARTY 19.159

RACHELLE SMITH BEHOLD N HOT CASH NT

BRANDY SCHANNO DAKOTA NT

VICKI MAYS JUDGES HIRED HITMAN NT


